Colorado Grip Company, Ltd. Rental List
Please contact us for rental policies and availability.
Phone: 303.955.1719

Camera & Lens Rate
Canon

Cano 1Dx Mk2 Body with Battery & Charger $165/day
Canon 5D MK 1V Body with Battery & Charger $85/day
Canon 70-200 2.8L IS II Lens $55/day
Canon 24-70 2.8L II Lens $35/day
Canon 16-35 4L IS Lens $25/day
Canon 100m Macro 2.8 IS $40/day
Canon 600EX Speedlight $30/day
Nikon

Nikon D850 Body with Battery & Charger $95/day
Nikon 14-24mm 2.8 Lens $45/day
Nikon 24-70mm 2.8 Lens VR $45/day
Nikon 70-200mm 2.8 VR Lens $55/day
Sony

Sony Alpha a9 Body with Battery & Charger $85/day

Sigma Art Lenses - Canon EF or Nikon F Mount Rate
Primes

24mm F1.4 DG HSM $25/day
35mm F1.4 DG HSM $25/day
50mm F1.4 DG HSM $30/day
85mm F1.4 DG HSM $45/day
135mm F1.4 DG HSM $45/day
Zooms

24-70mm F2.8 DG OS HSM $30/day
Cinema Cameras Rate
RED RAVEN Kit - 4.5K DRAGON Sensor - RED Touch 4.7" LCD Monitor - 2

(120GB) MINI-MAGS - 2 RED BRICK Batteries $375/day
Canon C200 Kit - Camera Body - Monitor - 2 128GB CFast Cards - 2

Batteries $200/day
Canon C300 MK2 Kit - Camera Body - Monitor - 2 128GB CFast Cards - 2

Batteries $375/day
Camera Support & ACC Rate
Gitzo Carbon Fiber tripod $30/day
Bogen Ball Head w/ plate $10/day
Bogen Video Head w/ plate $20/day
Lighting Rate

Strobe

QTY

QTY

QTY



Profoto B1 Kit - 2 Strobes 4 - batteries
Profoto Pro-8A Pack

Profoto Pro Head with Reflector

White Lighting 1600 - Strobe Monolight
Pocket Wizard with Cable

Continuous

LED

Ikan Lyra half-panel LED - 3 light Kit
Diva-Lite 20 LED DMX

Diva-Lite 30 LED DMX

Updating inventory - Call for availability

HMI
ARRI m18
Updating inventory - Call for availability

Lighting Modifiers

Chimera Large Softbox - WHITE
Chimera Med Softbox - WHITE

Chimera Med Softbox - SILVER

Chimera Med Strip Softbox

Chimera Pancake SM Softbox

Chimera SM VIDEO PRO Softbox
Chimera SM Strip Softbox

Chimera XS VIDEO PRO Softbox
Chimera Speedring (Profoto or WL)
Profoto Softbox RFI 3' Octa with SpeedRing
Profoto OCF Beauty Dish with SpeedRing
30in Profoto Umbrella

Shoot through Umbrella

Photek Umbrella - Softlighter II - 36"
Photek Umbrella - Softlighter II - 46"

Diffusion

12x12 Frame with Slik

8x8 Frame with Silk

6x6 Frame with Slik

12x12 Slik only

8x8 Silk only

6x6 Silk only

California sun-bounce - Silver or Zebra
California Big sun-bounce - Silver
California Sun-Swatter Kit

42x72 Scrim Jim kit (WH/SIL, 3/4 DIF, & BLK)
6x6 scrim jim - 1 full stop, silver, gold,
42in 5-1 Reflector

4x4 Floppy

3x3 Shinny Board

18x24 Flag

24x36 Flag

$175/day
$155/day
$25/day
$25/day
$10/day

Rate

$65/day
$95/day
$115/day

$300/day

Rate
$25/day
$15/day
$15/day
$15/day
$15/day
$10/day
$10/day
$10/day

$3/day
$25/day
$20/day
$10/day

$4/day
$10/day
$14/day

Rate
$45/day
$40/day
$35/day
$20/day
$10/day
$10/day
$45/day
$55/day
$50/day
$35/day
$45/day

$5/day
$12/day
$10/day
$4/day
$5/day

QTY

QTY



Grip

Cstand w arm & knuckle
High Junior Roller Stand - 14'
24in Background stand

6-8ft lightstand

12ft lightstand

12ft - Hollywood Beefy Baby Standw/ Rocky Mtn Leg - 5/8" Baby Pin

11ft - HD stand w/casters

8Ft medium Crank stand

Autopoles

Background bar

SuperBoom Kit (Boom, weight, & stand w/casters)
Mini Boom

Superclamp (with stud OR J Hook)
Springclamp

Magic Arm

A-clamp

Apple box (Full, 1/2, 1/4, OR Pancake)
Extension Cord 25-50ft

Extension Cord 100ft

Sandbag 15 or 25 Ibs

Walkies
Motorola RDX Series

Misc Production

Honda EU2000 Generator

Honda EU1000 Generator

Generac LP5500 Propane Generator
10x10 EZ-up tent

4x8 - Table

Folding Chair

Furniture pad

Wardrobe rack

Steamer

48Qt Cooler

20Qt Roto-molded HD Cooler - Holds Ice Longer
45Qt Roto-molded HD Cooler - Holds Ice Longer
Laptop Shade

Rubbermaid Production Cart
Magliner Jr No top deck

Magliner Jr + top deck

Magliner Sr No top deck

Magliner Sr + top deck

Cordless Dirill

5pk - road cones

JOB:

Approved by:

Rate
$10/day
$35/day

$3/day
$3/day
$4/day
$20/day
$15/day
$65/day
$8/day
$10/day
$50/day
$15/day
$4/day
$3/day
$8/day
$0.50/day
$3/day
$2/day
$3/day
$3/day

$10/day

Rate
$75/day
$45/day
$90/day
$35/day
$10/day

$1.50/day
$2/day
$5/day
$25/day
$5/day
$10/day
$20/day
$8/day
$35/day
$35/day
$45/day
$45/day
$55/day
$10/day
$4/day

Date:

QTY

QTY



Master list - 08/2018



