

Colorado Grip Company, Ltd. Rental List

Please contact us for rental policies and availability.

Phone: 303.955.1719

Camera & Lens	Rate	QTY
Canon		
Cano 1Dx Mk2 Body with Battery & Charger	\$165/day	
Canon 5D MK IV Body with Battery & Charger	\$85/day	
Canon 70-200 2.8L IS II Lens	\$55/day	
Canon 24-70 2.8L II Lens	\$35/day	
Canon 16-35 4L IS Lens	\$25/day	
Canon 100m Macro 2.8 IS	\$40/day	
Canon 600EX Speedlight	\$30/day	
Nikon		
Nikon D850 Body with Battery & Charger	\$95/day	
Nikon 14-24mm 2.8 Lens	\$45/day	
Nikon 24-70mm 2.8 Lens VR	\$45/day	
Nikon 70-200mm 2.8 VR Lens	\$55/day	
Sony		
Sony Alpha a9 Body with Battery & Charger	\$85/day	
Sigma Art Lenses - Canon EF or Nikon F Mount		Rate
Primes		
24mm F1.4 DG HSM	\$25/day	
35mm F1.4 DG HSM	\$25/day	
50mm F1.4 DG HSM	\$30/day	
85mm F1.4 DG HSM	\$45/day	
135mm F1.4 DG HSM	\$45/day	
Zooms		
24-70mm F2.8 DG OS HSM	\$30/day	
Cinema Cameras		Rate
RED RAVEN Kit - 4.5K DRAGON Sensor - RED Touch 4.7" LCD Monitor - 2 (120GB) MINI-MAGS - 2 RED BRICK Batteries	\$375/day	
Canon C200 Kit - Camera Body - Monitor - 2 128GB CFast Cards - 2 Batteries	\$200/day	
Canon C300 MK2 Kit - Camera Body - Monitor - 2 128GB CFast Cards - 2 Batteries	\$375/day	
Camera Support & ACC		Rate
Gitzo Carbon Fiber tripod	\$30/day	QTY
Bogen Ball Head w/ plate	\$10/day	
Bogen Video Head w/ plate	\$20/day	
Lighting		Rate
Strobe		QTY

Profoto B1 Kit - 2 Strobes 4 - batteries	\$175/day	
Profoto Pro-8A Pack	\$155/day	
Profoto Pro Head with Reflector	\$25/day	
White Lighting 1600 - Strobe Monolight	\$25/day	
Pocket Wizard with Cable	\$10/day	
Continuous	Rate	
LED		
Ikan Lyra half-panel LED - 3 light Kit	\$65/day	
Diva-Lite 20 LED DMX	\$95/day	
Diva-Lite 30 LED DMX	\$115/day	
Updating inventory - Call for availability		
HMI		
ARRI m18	\$300/day	
Updating inventory - Call for availability		
Lighting Modifiers	Rate	QTY
Chimera Large Softbox - WHITE	\$25/day	
Chimera Med Softbox - WHITE	\$15/day	
Chimera Med Softbox - SILVER	\$15/day	
Chimera Med Strip Softbox	\$15/day	
Chimera Pancake SM Softbox	\$15/day	
Chimera SM VIDEO PRO Softbox	\$10/day	
Chimera SM Strip Softbox	\$10/day	
Chimera XS VIDEO PRO Softbox	\$10/day	
Chimera Speedring (Profoto or WL)	\$3/day	
Profoto Softbox RFI 3' Octa with SpeedRing	\$25/day	
Profoto OCF Beauty Dish with SpeedRing	\$20/day	
30in Profoto Umbrella	\$10/day	
Shoot through Umbrella	\$4/day	
Photek Umbrella - Softlighter II - 36"	\$10/day	
Photek Umbrella - Softlighter II - 46"	\$14/day	
Diffusion	Rate	QTY
12x12 Frame with Slik	\$45/day	
8x8 Frame with Silk	\$40/day	
6x6 Frame with Slik	\$35/day	
12x12 Slik only	\$20/day	
8x8 Silk only	\$10/day	
6x6 Silk only	\$10/day	
California sun-bounce - Silver or Zebra	\$45/day	
California Big sun-bounce - Silver	\$55/day	
California Sun-Swatter Kit	\$50/day	
42x72 Scrim Jim kit (WH/SIL, 3/4 DIF, & BLK)	\$35/day	
6x6 scrim jim - 1 full stop, silver, gold,	\$45/day	
42in 5-1 Reflector	\$5/day	
4x4 Floppy	\$12/day	
3x3 Shiny Board	\$10/day	
18x24 Flag	\$4/day	
24x36 Flag	\$5/day	

Grip		Rate	QTY
Cstand w arm & knuckle		\$10/day	
High Junior Roller Stand - 14'		\$35/day	
24in Background stand		\$3/day	
6-8ft lightstand		\$3/day	
12ft lightstand		\$4/day	
12ft - Hollywood Beefy Baby Standw/ Rocky Mtn Leg - 5/8" Baby Pin		\$20/day	
11ft - HD stand w/casters		\$15/day	
8Ft medium Crank stand		\$65/day	
Autopoles		\$8/day	
Background bar		\$10/day	
SuperBoom Kit (Boom, weight, & stand w/casters)		\$50/day	
Mini Boom		\$15/day	
Superclamp (with stud OR J Hook)		\$4/day	
Springclamp		\$3/day	
Magic Arm		\$8/day	
A-clamp		\$0.50/day	
Apple box (Full, 1/2, 1/4, OR Pancake)		\$3/day	
Extension Cord 25-50ft		\$2/day	
Extension Cord 100ft		\$3/day	
Sandbag 15 or 25 lbs		\$3/day	
Walkies			
Motorola RDX Series		\$10/day	
Misc Production		Rate	QTY
Honda EU2000 Generator		\$75/day	
Honda EU1000 Generator		\$45/day	
Generac LP5500 Propane Generator		\$90/day	
10x10 EZ-up tent		\$35/day	
4x8 - Table		\$10/day	
Folding Chair		\$1.50/day	
Furniture pad		\$2/day	
Wardrobe rack		\$5/day	
Steamer		\$25/day	
48Qt Cooler		\$5/day	
20Qt Roto-molded HD Cooler - Holds Ice Longer		\$10/day	
45Qt Roto-molded HD Cooler - Holds Ice Longer		\$20/day	
Laptop Shade		\$8/day	
Rubbermaid Production Cart		\$35/day	
Magliner Jr No top deck		\$35/day	
Magliner Jr + top deck		\$45/day	
Magliner Sr No top deck		\$45/day	
Magliner Sr + top deck		\$55/day	
Cordless Drill		\$10/day	
5pk - road cones		\$4/day	
JOB:			
Approved by:		Date:	

Master list - 08/2018						